
The following roll numbers are selected to take admission in Annanya Ladies Hostel. All boaders 

should be in hostel by 5.30 PM. No exception is allowed for coaching classes/ Tutions/ Computer 
classes etc. 

The selected students must come to the hostel office with Rs. 11,500/- on any working day 
by dt. 14.08.2024 (10.30 AM to 4.00PM) otherwise their claim for seat will be forfeited. 

Establishment Fees 
Mess Advance Fees 

SI. No 
1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

SI. No 

DHENKANAL MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, DHENKANAL. 
Letter No. 8| /Date 

2 

4 

Rs. 10,000/ 
Rs. 1500/ 

Name of the Student 
Mira Behera 

Abhilipsa Rout 
Nina Rani Sahoo 

OFFICE OF THE PRICIPAL, 

Shilpa Sethy 
Anasuya Sahoo 
Tapaswini Sahoo 
Archita Padhan 

Gauri Soren 
Sasmita Kelai 

Shikha Nayak 
Priyadarshini Khuntia 

Name of the Student 

Biswa Arunima Rout 
Rojalini Barik 
Jibanjyoti Behera 
Barsha Priyadarshini Rout 

+2 Wing 

+3 Wing 

Roll No. 
IA24-075 
IA24-063 
IA24-017 
IA24-009 
IA24-010 
IA24-021 
IA24-099 
IA24-068 
IA24-081 
IS24-081 
IC24-011 

Roll No. 
BS(P)24-065 
BA24-033 
BS(P)24-015 
BS(P)24-046 

124 
PAvipel 

Dhenkanal henkanal 



The following roll numbers are selected to take admission in Anwesha Ladies Hostel. All boaders 

should be in hostel by 5.30 PM. No exception is allowed for coaching classes/ Tutions/ Computer 
classes etc. 

The selected students must come to the hostel office with Rs. 11,500/- on any working day 
by the dt. 14.08.2024 (10.30 AM to 4.00PM) otherwise their claim for seat will be forfeited. 

Establishment Fees 
Mess Advance Fees 

SI. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

DHENKANAL MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, DHENKANAL. 
Letter No. 20 /Date 

9 

10 

Rs. 10,000/ 
Rs. 1500/ 

Name of the Student 

Minakshi Behera 

Harapriya Sahoo 

Lipika Sahoo 

OFFICE OF THE PRICIPAL, 

Saswati Subhadarshini Behera 

Sabitri Tudu 

Prangya Paramita Sahoo 

Bishnupriya Sahoo 
Suchismita Sahoo 

Laxmipriya Behera 
Jasmin Jenamani 

Roll No. 

BA24-060 

BS(B)24-006 

BS(B)24-047 

BS(P)24-029 

BS(B)24-013 

BS(B)24-018 
BS(B)24-058 

BS(P)24-034 

BS(B)24-008 
BS(P)24-003 

Principlpcial, phenkang a 
Uhenkanal 
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